
Vendredis de l'orientation
Thier à Liège 29.4.2022

Hermathenae

Claire LAGAE
Indiv.
Course : D:1_Challenge
Distance : 3800m

--/32 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Fanny TILKIN 0:36:15
2. Rosemonde LEONARD 0:48:48
3. Hedwige LEJEUNE 0:55:16

1. 91 00:00:53 31m 28'30"/km
2. 92 00:00:22 00:01:15 31m 11'50"/km
3. 93 00:01:17 00:02:32 50m 25'40"/km
4. 94 00:02:03 00:04:35 89m 23'02"/km
5. 95 00:00:47 00:05:22 47m 16'40"/km
6. 96 00:01:04 00:06:26 67m 15'55"/km
7. 94 00:00:39 00:07:05 72m 9'02"/km
8. 97 00:01:20 00:08:25 48m 27'47"/km
9. 98 00:00:46 00:09:11 31m 24'44"/km

10. 99 00:06:48 00:15:59 499m 13'38"/km
11. 100 00:22:27 00:38:26 737m 30'28"/km
12. 101 00:01:13 00:39:39 47m 25'53"/km
13. 102 00:06:22 00:46:01 140m 45'29"/km
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